

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
090W-391, 090E-391,
090E-91 090W-391
LYMAN JACKSON COS.
PCN I1NR, I1NQ, I1NE I1ND
Bridge Berm, Median Drain Repair
Engineer's Estimate: \$284,438.26

Prepared on: 07/01/2010

<p align="center">Bid Opening Date: 06/03/2010 - 2:00 PM</p>				CONTRACTOR	
				BUSKERUD CONSTRUCTION	
				DELL RAPIDS, SD	
				BID	ITEM
BID ITEM	PROJECT 090W-391 & 090E-391 PCN I1NR & I1NQ	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL
NUMBER	BID ITEM				
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	22,000.00	22,000.00
120E0600	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED BORROW	195	CUYD	45.00	8,775.00
250E0010	INCIDENTAL WORK	1	LS	18,000.00	18,000.00
250E0030	INCIDENTAL WORK, STRUCTURE	1	LS	14,000.00	14,000.00
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	170	UNIT	5.30	901.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	9,000.00	9,000.00
730E0210	TYPE F PERMANENT SEED MIXTURE	15	LB	100.00	1,500.00
732E0100	MULCHING	0.5	TON	2,400.00	1,200.00
		TOTAL			75,376.00
BID ITEM	PROJECT 090E-391 PCN I1NE	QUANTITY	UNIT	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM			PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	55,000.00	55,000.00
110E1120	REMOVE CONCRETE MEDIAN PAVEMENT	285.2	SQYD	80.00	22,816.00
120E0600	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED BORROW	48	CUYD	150.00	7,200.00
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1126	UNIT	5.30	5,967.80
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	23,000.00	23,000.00
670E4210	TYPE N GRATE	64	EA	1,450.00	92,800.00
730E0210	TYPE F PERMANENT SEED MIXTURE	23	LB	100.00	2,300.00
732E0100	MULCHING	0.5	TON	2,400.00	1,200.00
734E0102	TYPE 2 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	1268	SQYD	16.00	20,288.00
734E0132	TYPE 2 TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT	661.1	SQYD	30.00	19,833.00
		TOTAL			250,404.80
BID ITEM	PROJECT 090W-391 PCN I1ND	QUANTITY	UNIT	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM			PRICE	TOTAL
0009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	13,000.00	13,000.00
110E7510	REMOVE PIPE END SECTION FOR RESET	6	EA	70.00	420.00
120E0010	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	3700	CUYD	3.00	11,100.00
230E0010	PLACING TOPSOIL	1510	CUYD	3.30	4,983.00
250E0020	INCIDENTAL WORK, GRADING	1	LS	1,200.00	1,200.00
450E9001	RESET PIPE END SECTION	6	EA	185.00	1,110.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	40	HR	22.16	886.40
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1204	UNIT	5.30	6,381.20
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00
634E0300	TEMPORARY ROAD MARKER	360	EA	2.50	900.00
634E0420	TYPE C ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL	2	EA	1,400.00	2,800.00
730E0210	TYPE F PERMANENT SEED MIXTURE	15	LB	100.00	1,500.00
732E0100	MULCHING	1	TON	1,200.00	1,200.00
		TOTAL			51,480.60
		GRAND TOTAL			377,261.40